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Academic Calendar — 2021-22

::. Name of the Event " Day Date

1 Commencement of Terms SEM- | & IlI Thursday 28.01.2021

2 Commencement of Lectures - SEM | Thursday 28.01.2021

3 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Friday 19.02.2021 ol

4 | Online Induction Programme for the First | \y 4ecqay to Thursday | 24.02.2021 to 25.02.2021

Semester

5 Mahashivratri ﬁ Thursday 11.03.2021

6 Holi | Monday 29.03.2021 J

7 Good Friday Friday 02.04.2021 J

8 Gudi Padava f Tuesday | 13.04.2021 II

9 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti ' Wednesday i 14.04.2021 I\

10 Ram Navami Wednesday ‘ 21.04.2021 \

i il

11 Maharashtra Din | Saturday | 01.05.2021 l

12 Ramzan -id ‘ Thursday |l 13.05.2021 |

13 Conclusion of terms Saturday ‘ —22.05.2021 i 4}
~14 Budhha Pournima L Wednesday : 26.05.202;-_ 7 _—l

15 Commencement of Semester - Il Tuesday l 15.06.2021 |‘

16 Corporate Executive Series - Webinar Friday ‘ 25.06.2021 ’

17 Corporate Executive Series - Webinar Saturday ! 03.07.2021 AI

18 Corporate Executive Series - Webinar | Friday | 09.07.2021 Jll
19 Internal Examination —Semester IV | ;0 45y to Wednesday | 12.07.2021 to 14.07.202ii




;‘/’,, ; B \ Corporate Executive Series - Webinar Friday 16.07.2021
i 2 | Bakri-id Wednesday 21.07.2021
rzz Corporate Executive Series - Webinar Friday 30.07.2021
[ 5 Days Online FDP on Research
23 Methodology Monday-Friday 02.08.2021 to 06.08. 2021
b4 | University Examination —Semester IV | - wednesday onwards | 11.08. 202110 gE—
25 Independence Day Sunday 15.08.2021
26 Parsi New Year Monday 16.08.2021
27 Muharram Thursday 19.08.2021 J
N~ 28 Mandatory Skills for Fresher’s Friday 20.08.2021 _‘
29 | University Examination End - Semester IV Thursday 02.09.2021
30 Teachers Day Celebration Sunday 05.09.2021
31 Ganesh Chaturthi Friday 10.09.2021
32 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Saturday 02.10.2021
33 Dashera Friday 15.10.2021
34 1d- E- Milad Tuesday 19-10-2021
35 Diwali Amavashya (Laxmi Pujan) L Thursday 04-11-2021 |
36 Diwali (Bali Pratipada) Friday 05-11-2021 j
N/ 37 Diwali (Bhaubeej) Saturday 06-11-2021 ]
38 Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday 19-11-2021 _‘J
39 Completion of Teaching Saturday ‘ 20-11-2021 ‘
34 University Exam No-Dec 2021 -
k_35 Ch;istmas Saturday 25-12-2021
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR
2021-22
Sr.No | Events Days Dates
Data Analysis - Its Usage in Management
1. | Decision Making Saturday | 3972021
2. | Covid Awareness Program Friday 09-07-2021
‘A Talk on Changing Gears: Managing the Frida
3. | Transition for Entrepreneurs’ y 16-07-2021
4. | IPR & CopyRight in Digital Era Saturday 07-08-2021
5. Independence day Sunday 15-08-2021
6. | The Seven Pillars of Success Saturday 28-08-2021
7. | Add on Courses Mon-Mon | 04/10 - 18/10
8. | Resume Building Session Friday 19-11-2021
9. | Constitution Day Friday 26-11-2021
10. | HIV/AIDS Education & Advocacy Initiative Wednesday | 01-12-2021
11. | Introduction to Big Data Wednesday | 15-12-2021
CONTRIBUTION: Donation Drive for Less
12. | Fortunate Wednesday | 5, 152021
13. | Business Fest Monday 17-01-2022
14. | Value Education Friday 18-02-2022
Empower her: Women's Leadership Training
15. | Program Saturday | 49.09.0022
Creative Expression’ on various issues of Mot
16. | women like Y loteszure
Careers opportunity in Business Analytics”
17. | online session from Techno Wings Inc Kiednesdoy 23-02-2022
Career Opportunities in the Industry Amidst the THursds
18. | COVID-19 Pandemic with ExcelR. y 24-02-2022
Menstrual Hygiene and Nutrition Awareness Seturds
19. | Program Y 105-03-2022
20. | International Women’s day Tuesday 08-03-2022
Expert Session on "Opportunity & Challenges in
21. | the Job Market Tuesday | 45.03.2022
22. | Blood Donation Drive Wednesday | 16-03-2022
23. | Holi Festival Thursday 17-03-2022
24. | Community health & Wellness Program Tuesday 29-03-2022
25. | Building Wealth and Economic Independence Wednesday | 30-03-2022




26. | Freshers Day 'Parichay’ Friday 01-04-2022
27. | | am the Winner by Dr Neeta Saturday | 02-04-2022
Likes to Leads: Navigating Digital Marketing with
28. | Hunarho Thursday | 57.04-2022
29. | Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti Monday 11-04-2022
30. | Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Friday 15-04-2022
31. | "EBSCO & Database Training” Thursday | 21-04-2022
32. | Financial Education to Rural Women Sunday 15-05-2022
33. | Exploring Career Options for MBA Graduates. Friday 03-06-2022
One-Day Guest Lecture on "Opportunities in the
34. | Market for Budding Entrepreneurs etinesday 08-06-2022
35. | GST return filing for MSMEs Monday 13-06-2022
36. | JSW Fellowship Program Thursday | 16-06-2022
37. | International Yoga Day Tuesday 21-06-2022
38. | Income Tax Return Filing Saturday 25-06-2022
39. | Bajaj Electricals, Ranjangaon, Pune-Site Visit Saturday 25-06-2022
02-08-2021
to 06-08-
40. | FDP on Research Methodology Mon-Fri 2021




